ist
2nd
3xd
4th
5th
6th
Zth
8th
9th

Manjimup Country Club Inc - Golf
2025
$100 Club Results

2025 Permit Number: 1LS223943425
Permit Holder: David Rigoll, Mobile 0408 927 200

Drawn Friday 12th December 2025 at the club at 8pm

Winners Ticket

Troy Lyons
Gary Hodgson
Kelvin Waller

Jack Hastie

Allen Armstrong
Evie Nicolaou
Daniel Bandy
Lynn Collins

B & C McLoughry

Thanks to all those that purchased tickets
and helped support the club with this event

Prize

$1,250
$750
$500
$500
$250
$250
$100
$100
$100



