

**Manjimup Country Club Inc - Golf
2025
\$100 Club Results**

2025 Permit Number: LS223943425

Permit Holder: David Rigoll, Mobile 0408 927 200

Drawn Friday 12th December 2025 at the club at 8pm

	Winners	Ticket	Prize
1st	Troy Lyons		\$1,250
2nd	Gary Hodgson		\$750
3rd	Kelvin Waller		\$500
4th	Jack Hastie		\$500
5th	Allen Armstrong		\$250
6th	Evie Nicolaou		\$250
7th	Daniel Bandy		\$100
8th	Lynn Collins		\$100
9th	B & C McLoughry		\$100

**Thanks to all those that purchased tickets
and helped support the club with this event**